Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

i

|

F

W R R R AR RRAIRER SRR

THIBODEAUX, TRACY 279389 pa ARELLANO,RENE 144891 pa LOPEZ CARLOS 090981 r HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
LANDREVILLE, MILAN 321949 pa WILLIAMS, GLENN 094247 pa MAKESHINE, DARVIN 040629 Rr  HOLGUIN, FERNANDO
WELSH, ROBERT 205088 pa SNEED, JACK 093819 pa DALGLISH, 042400 Rr GONZALES, CARLOS
CHILDS, LOUIE 281684 pp HUMMERT, STEVEN 089109 pp BENNETTI, DINO 085442 Rr  ROACHO, SKYLER
VOTTA, JOSEPH 142417 cs1 AYLOR, ROBERT 213140 csi BUSKE, CARL 217334 R VALDEZ RICHARDO
GASTELUM, JESUS 195149 csi MICHAELS, DALLAS 348873 csi JORGENSEN, ROMAN 339042 g VIDAL, ADAM
PRESTWICH, STEPHEN 351848 R DUKES, WHITNEY
DAYZIE, EVERETT 186401 R GUTIERREZ, BREANNA
MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 260689 R VILLALOVOS, MEAGAN
VALENCIA, RICHARD 157252 R SUMMERLIN TYLER, SHELBY
HATCH, KAVON 278612 R RICHARDSON, LEON
RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 199747 R JAMES, CHRISTOPHER
CASTILLO MENDOZA, SALVADOR 133801 R MANYGOATS, LANCE
REYES, RENE 185186 R CHADD, VINCENT

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at
8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into
Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as autharized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or
persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in

the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as pnssible?ﬂﬂe toa the accommodation,
Dated July 2, 2024 Signed: / 7/

CHAIRMAN \th- N~

C#

237438
285065
273132
309850
362137
361558
361701
2893900
343180
336840
128210
284649
226998
304555

Legend:
¢ &4
PAR

PA
PB

Cs1
CS2
IDD

603L

- M

Probable Cause

Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revacation

Parole 412A
Parole 412B

Home Arrest
Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase I
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Maodification

Pardon

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training

Rescission




