

	HRG TYPE	August 5, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	August 6, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYP	August 7, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	August 8, 2024	ADC#
	R	THIBODEAUX, TRACY	279389	PA	ARELLANO, RENE	144891	PA	LOPEZ, CARLOS	090981	R	HERNANDEZ, ROBERT	237438
	R	LANDREVILLE, MILAN	321949	PA	WILLIAMS, GLENN	094247	PA	MAKESHINE, DARVIN	040629	R	HOLGUIN, FERNANDO	285065
1	R	WELSH, ROBERT	205088	PA	SNEED, JACK	093819	PA	DALGLISH,	042400	R	GONZALES, CARLOS	273132
	R	CHILDS, LOUIE	281684	PB	HUMMERT, STEVEN	089109	PB	BENNETTI, DINO	085442	R	ROACHO, SKYLER	309850
1	R	VOTTA, JOSEPH	142417	CS1	AYLOR, ROBERT	213140	CS1	BUSKE, CARL	217334	R	VALDEZ, RICHARDO	362137
1	R	GASTELUM, JESUS	195149	CS1	MICHAELS, DALLAS	348873	CS1	JORGENSEN, ROMAN	339042	R	VIDAL, ADAM	361558
1	R	PRESTWICH, STEPHEN	351848							R	DUKES, WHITNEY	361701
1	R	DAYZIE, EVERETT	186401							R	GUTIERREZ, BREANNA	289900
١	R	MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO	260689							R	VILLALOVOS, MEAGAN	343180
1	R	VALENCIA, RICHARD	157252							R	SUMMERLIN TYLER, SHELBY	336840
١	R	HATCH, KAVON	278612							R	RICHARDSON, LEON	128210
1	R	RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL	199747							R	JAMES, CHRISTOPHER	284649
1	R	CASTILLO MENDOZA, SALVADOR	133801							R	MANYGOATS, LANCE	226998
1	R	REYES, RENE	185186							R	CHADD, VINCENT	304555
- 1												

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated July 2, 2024 CHAIRMAN ned:

Legend:						
PC	Probable Cause					
PAR	Parole Revocation					
HAR R	Home Arrest Revocation CSR Revocation					
PA PB	Parole 412A Parole 412B					
HA	Home Arrest					
AD	Absolute Discharge					
CS1	Commutation Phase I					
CS2	Commutation Phase 2					
IDD	Imminent Danger of Death					
603L	Special Order by Court					
M	Modification					
P	Pardon					
S	Special Hearing					
X	Executive Session					
T	Training					
RES	Rescission					